
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
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No. 

19 

23 

41 

7 

1 

2 

6 

3 

5 

Name 

PAGOTTO TEAM 

AUTO ITALIA Team 

MOCCHIUTTI Team 

EVA Race 

MOTORGROUP 

BORRETT Team 

STIVAL Equipe 

BEVEMO Na Roba 

VENTURINI Sport 

Best Tm 

1:55.796 

1:56.919 

1:57.732 

2:05.947 

2:06.111 

2:06.640 

2:06.811 

2:07.007 

2:09.864 

Diff 

1.123 

1.936 

10.151 

10.315 

10.844 

11.015 

11.211 

14.068 

Gap 

1.123 

0.813 

8.215 

0.164 

0.529 

0.171 

0.196 

2.857 

Driver 1 

Pagotto - 

Lucchetta - 

Mocchiutti 

Eva - 

Cenedese - 

Borrett - 

Volo - 

Ferrara - 

Venturini - 

Driver 2 

Cattelan - 

Antoniazzi 

Zardo - 

Ghegin - 

Agosti - 

Rivetti - 

Borella - 

Menegol - 

Driver 3 

Cenedese 

Debiasi - 

Del Sasso - 

Naibo - 

Visintin - 

Cellini - 

Fiabane - 

Driver 4 

Bottacin 

Sandrin 

Parlato 

Trevisin 

Pavan 

Conte 

Vehicle 

Skoda Octavia 

BMW M3 

VW Lupo 

Grande Punto 

Grande Punto 

Grande Punto 

Grande Punto 

Grande Punto 

Grande Punto 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MEETING AUTO 
2h ENDURANCE 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (2:00:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.11.2014. 14:00 


